0197
NANCHANG YILI MEDICAL INSTRUMENT CO., LTD
Office:  101# Building, Greenland International Exp Center, Jiulong Road 1177, Honggutan
District, Nanchang, Jiangxi, China
Factory: Jinxian Medical Industrial Park, Nanchang, Jiangxi, China
Tel: +86-791-88252326     Fax: +86-791-88251326    Post Code: 330046
E-mail: sales@yilimed.com

urine collection bag. It is rolled onto the penis and secured
by an adhesive strap or self adhesive.
LATEX MALE EXTERNAL CATHETER
Basic details:
1. Made of medical grade latex.
2. Composition: latex external catheter, adhesive strap
3. Used for male patients who suffer paralysis or uroclepsia.
4. Sterilized by ethylene oxide gas.
5. Certificate: ISO13485, CE, FDA
6. Shelf time: 3 years
Advantages:
1. External catheters are the least invasive for draining urine and
    are available as penile sheath catheters for men
2. Reduce the risks of damaging the urethra and infection.
Code            Size
YL-LEC-20        20mm
YL-LEC-25        25mm
YL-LEC-30        30mm
YL-LEC-35        35mm
YL-LEC-40        40mm
YI
LI
 M
ED

Advantages:
1. Latex free, all silicone construction provides excellent breath-ability.
2. Available size selection helps ensure a secure fit.
3. Transparent material allows for skin health monitoring while the catheter is in place
4. The catheter provides great safety for both users and caregivers, as it prevents skin
SILICONE MALE EXTERNAL CATHETER
Basic details:
1. Made of medical grade silicone;     2. Sterilized by ethylene oxide gas;      3. Certificate: ISO13485, CE, FDA;       4. Shelf time: 3 years.
Advantages:
1. Latex free, all silicone construction provides excellent  breath-ability.
2. Available size selection helps ensure a secure fit.
3. Transparent material allows for skin health monitoring while the catheter is in place.
4. Safe, strongly skin friendly adhesive bonding has good initial cohesiveness, and good holding power time.
5. The catheter provides great convenience and safety for both users and caregivers, as it prevents skin.
   Code          Size          Type                  Code           Size          Type
YL-NSEC-25       25mm    Adhesive strap       YL-NSEC-30       30mm      Adhesive strap
YL-NSEC-35       35mm    Adhesive strap       YL-NSEC-40       40mm      Adhesive strap
  Code        Size      Type        Code        Size        Type          Code         Size         Type
YL-SECP-25       25          Pop on
YL-SECP-29       29          Pop on
YL-SECP-32       32          Pop on
YL-SECP-36       36          Pop on
YL-SECP-40       40          Pop on
Self-adhesive
Types:
1. pop on: shorter sheath length;
2. standard: regular length and adhesive length;
3. wide band: full length adhesive for adding security.
YL-SEC-25        25         Standard       YL-SECW-25       25          Wide band
YL-SEC-29        29         Standard       YL-SECW-29       29          Wide band
YL-SEC-32        32         Standard       YL-SECW-32       32          Wide band
YL-SEC-36        36         Standard       YL-SECW-36       36           Wide band
YL-SEC-40        40         Standard       YL-SECW-40       40           Wide band
YI
LI
 M
ED